TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER

79041894

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Supply Chain Consulting Pty Limited	05/01/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUPPLY CHAIN SOFTWARE PTY LTD
Address:	Level 4, 110 Walker Street North Sydney NSW
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	Proprietary Limited Company
Entity Country:	Australia

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SUPPLY CHAIN SOFTWARE PTY LTD

Address: Level 4,

110 Walker Street North Sydney NSW

Country: AU

990009247 TRADEMARK
REEL: 003999 FRAME: 0275

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003999 FRAME: 0276

RECORDED: 06/04/2009